
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(土) 晴れ 26.5 11.2 2,040 71,808 71,808 50,444 142.4

10/2(日) 晴れ 25.0 10.6 1,796 63,219 135,027 100,888 133.8

10/3(月) 曇り時々晴れ 25.8 1.7 1,103 38,826 173,853 151,332 114.9

10/4(火) 曇り時々雨 26.6 0.0 467 16,438 190,291 201,776 94.3

10/5(水) 曇り一時雨 17.0 0.0 364 12,813 203,104 252,220 80.5

10/6(木) 曇り時々晴れ 15.8 0.6 693 24,394 227,498 302,664 75.2

10/7(金) 曇りのち晴れ 14.3 0.0 339 11,933 239,430 353,108 67.8

10/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 19.4 6.2 1,978 69,626 309,056 403,552 76.6

10/9(日) 晴れのち曇り 20.7 6.5 1,566 55,123 364,179 453,996 80.2

10/10(月) 雨 20.3 0.0 306 10,771 374,950 504,440 74.3

10/11(火) 曇り時々雨 20.0 0.7 902 31,750 406,701 554,884 73.3

10/12(水) 曇り 19.4 0.4 949 33,405 440,106 605,328 72.7

10/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.6 5.0 1,617 56,918 497,024 655,772 75.8

10/14(金) 晴れのち曇り 21.8 6.3 1,608 56,602 553,626 706,216 78.4

10/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.2 5.2 1,652 58,150 611,776 756,660 80.9

10/16(日) 晴れ時々曇り 23.1 6.2 1,843 64,874 676,650 807,104 83.8

10/17(月) 曇り時々雨 20.3 0.0 304 10,701 687,350 857,548 80.2

10/18(火) 晴れ一時雨 16.8 2.8 1,064 37,453 724,803 907,992 79.8

10/19(水) 曇り時々雨 17.2 4.5 1,359 47,837 772,640 958,436 80.6

10/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 19.1 5.1 1,591 56,003 828,643 1,008,880 82.1

10/21(金) 晴れ時々曇り 21.2 8.9 2,040 71,808 900,451 1,059,324 85.0

10/22(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.9 5.9 1,829 64,381 964,832 1,109,768 86.9

10/23(日) 曇り一時雨 18.6 0.9 419 14,749 979,581 1,160,212 84.4

10/24(月) 晴れ時々曇り 15.2 3.2 1,474 51,885 1,031,466 1,210,656 85.2

10/25(火) 晴れ 16.3 7.6 2,330 82,016 1,113,482 1,261,100 88.3

10/26(水) 晴れ 16.3 10.3 2,435 85,712 1,199,194 1,311,544 91.4

10/27(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 17.2 6.6 1,820 64,064 1,263,258 1,361,988 92.8

10/28(金) 晴れのち時々雨 20.0 4.7 1,587 55,862 1,319,120 1,412,432 93.4

10/29(土) 曇り時々雨 14.8 0.2 633 22,282 1,341,402 1,462,876 91.7

10/30(日) 晴れ一時雨 16.6 5.7 1,752 61,670 1,403,072 1,513,320 92.7

10/31(月) 晴れ 17.7 8.5 1,915 67,408 1,470,480 1,563,764 94.0

℃ h 41775.0

19.7 4.37 1347.6

3.56 1459.6
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